This product is RoHS compliant.
Pow
er M
anagem
ent
D
iodes Inc.
361
DIODES INC. Linear Voltage Regulators
mouser.com/diodesinc
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Diodes Inc.
Part No. Type Package Max. Input
Voltage Output Voltage Dropout
Voltage
Max. Output
Current
621-AP130-15RG-7	 AP130-15RG-7	 Low Dropout	 SC59R-3L	 7V	 1.5V	 0.5V	 0.35A	   	   	   	 3000
621-AP130-18SAG-7	 AP130-18SAG-7	 Low Dropout	 SOT-23	 7V	 1.8V	 0.5V	 0.35A	   	   	   	 3000
621-AP130-20SAG-7	 AP130-20SAG-7	 Low Dropout	 SOT-23	 7V	 2.0V	 0.5V	 0.35A	   	   	   	 3000
621-AP130-20WL-7	 AP130-20WL-7	 Low Dropout	 SC59	 7V	 2.0V	 0.5V	 0.35A	   	   	   	 3000
621-AP130-30SAG-7	 AP130-30SAG-7	 Low Dropout	 SOT-23	 7V	 3.0V	 0.5V	 0.35A	   	   	   	 3000
621-AP130-33YRL-13	 AP130-33YRL-13	 Low Dropout	 SOT89R	 7V	 3.3V	 0.5V	 0.35A	   	   	   	 2500
621-AP130-35RG-7	 AP130-35RG-7	 Low Dropout	 SC59R-3L	 7V	 3.5V	 0.5V	 0.35A	   	   	   	 3000
621-AP131-20WL-7	 AP131-20WL-7	 Low Dropout	 SC59	 7V	 2.0V	 0.5V	 0.35A	   	   	   	 3000
621-AP131-28WL-7	 AP131-28WL-7	 Low Dropout	 SC59	 7V	 2.8V	 0.5V	 0.35A	   	   	   	 3000
621-AP131-30WL-7	 AP131-30WL-7	 Low Dropout	 SC59	 7V	 3.0V	 0.5V	 0.35A	   	   	   	 3000
621-AP131-33WL-7	 AP131-33WL-7	 Low Dropout	 SC59	 7V	 3.3V	 0.5V	 0.35A	   	   	   	 3000
621-AP131-35WL-7	 AP131-35WL-7	 Low Dropout	 SC59	 7V	 3.5V	 0.5V	 0.35A	   	   	   	 3000
621-AP139-25WL-7	 AP139-25WL-7	 Low Dropout	 SC59	 7V	 2.5V	 0.5V	 0.3A	   	   	   	 3000
621-AP139-30WL-7	 AP139-30WL-7	 Low Dropout	 SC59	 7V	 3.0V	 0.5V	 0.3A	   	   	   	 3000
621-AP139-35WL-7	 AP139-35WL-7	 Low Dropout	 SC59	 7V	 3.5V	 0.5V	 0.3A	   	   	   	 3000
621-AP1184K518L-U	 AP1184K518L-U	 High-eff. Quasi-LDO	 TO263-5L	 16V/18V	 1.8V	 0.85V	 4A	   	   	   	 -	 -
621-AP1184K533L-13	 AP1184K533L-13	 High-eff. Quasi-LDO	 TO263-5L	 16V/18V	 3.3V	 0.85V	 4A	   	   	   	 800
621-AP1184K5L-13	 AP1184K5L-13	 High-eff. Quasi-LDO	 TO263-5L	 16V/18V	 Adjustable	 0.85V	 4A	   	   	   	 800
621-AP1184T518L-U	 AP1184T518L-U	 High-eff. Quasi-LDO	 TO220-5L	 16V/18V	 1.8V	 0.85V	 4A	   	   	   	 -	 -
621-AP1186K518L-U	 AP1186K518L-U	 High-eff. Quasi-LDO	 TO263-5L	 16V	 1.8V	 0.5V	 1.5A	   	   	   	 -	 -
621-AP1186K533L-13	 AP1186K533L-13	 High-eff. Quasi-LDO	 TO263-5L	 16V	 3.3V	 0.5V	 1.5A	   	   	   	 800
621-AP1186K5L-13	 AP1186K5L-13	 High-eff. Quasi-LDO	 TO263-5L	 16V	 Adjustable	 0.5V	 1.5A	   	   	   	 800
621-AP1186T515L-U	 AP1186T515L-U	 High-eff. Quasi-LDO	 TO220-5L	 16V	 1.5V	 0.5V	 1.5A	   	   	   	 -	 -
621-AP1186T525L-U	 AP1186T525L-U	 High-eff. Quasi-LDO	 TO220-5L	 16V	 2.5V	 0.5V	 1.5A	   	   	   	 -	 -
621-AP1084D18L-13	 AP1084D18L-13	 Quasi-LDO	 TO252-3L	 12V	 1.8V	 1.4V	 5A	   	   	   	 2500
621-AP1084D33L-13	 AP1084D33L-13	 Quasi-LDO	 TO252-3L	 12V	 3.3V	 1.4V	 5A	   	   	   	 2500
621-AP1084D50L-13	 AP1084D50L-13	 Quasi-LDO	 TO252-3L	 12V	 5.0V	 1.4V	 5A	   	   	   	 2500
621-AP1084DL-13	 AP1084DL-13	 Quasi-LDO	 TO252-3L	 12V	 Adjustable	 1.4V	 5A	   	   	   	 2500
621-AP1084K18L-13	 AP1084K18L-13	 Quasi-LDO	 TO263-3L	 12V	 1.8V	 1.4V	 5A	   	   	   	 800
621-AP1084K33L-13	 AP1084K33L-13	 Quasi-LDO	 TO263-3L	 12V	 3.3V	 1.4V	 5A	   	   	   	 800
621-AP1084K50L-13	 AP1084K50L-13	 Quasi-LDO	 TO263-3L	 12V	 5.0V	 1.4V	 5A	   	   	   	 800
621-AP1084KL-13	 AP1084KL-13	 Quasi-LDO	 TO263-3L	 12V	 Adjustable	 1.4V	 5A	   	   	   	 800
621-AP1084T33L-U	 AP1084T33L-U	 Quasi-LDO	 TO220-3L	 12V	 3.3V	 1.4V	 5A	   	   	   	 -	 -
621-AP1084TL-U	 AP1084TL-U	 Quasi-LDO	 TO220-3L	 12V	 Adjustable	 1.4V	 5A	   	   	   	 -	 -
621-AP1086D15L-13	 AP1086D15L-13	 Quasi-LDO	 TO252-3L	 12V	 1.5V	 1.4V	 1.5A	   	   	   	 2500
621-AP1086D18L-13	 AP1086D18L-13	 Quasi-LDO	 TO252-3L	 12V	 1.8V	 1.4V	 1.5A	   	   	   	 2500
621-AP1086D25L-13	 AP1086D25L-13	 Quasi-LDO	 TO252-3L	 12V	 2.5V	 1.4V	 1.5A	   	   	   	 2500
621-AP1086D33L-13	 AP1086D33L-13	 Quasi-LDO	 TO252-3L	 12V	 3.3V	 1.4V	 1.5A	   	   	   	 2500
621-AP1086DL-13	 AP1086DL-13	 Quasi-LDO	 TO252-3L	 12V	 Adjustable	 1.4V	 1.5A	   	   	   	 2500
621-AP1086K18L-13	 AP1086K18L-13	 Quasi-LDO	 TO263-3L	 12V	 1.8V	 1.4V	 1.5A	   	   	   	 800
621-AP1086K33L-13	 AP1086K33L-13	 Quasi-LDO	 TO263-3L	 12V	 3.3V	 1.4V	 1.5A	   	   	   	 800
621-AP1086KL-13	 AP1086KL-13	 Quasi-LDO	 TO263-3L	 12V	 Adjustable	 1.4V	 1.5A	   	   	   	 800
621-AP1086T33L-U	 AP1086T33L-U	 Quasi-LDO	 TO220-3L	 12V	 3.3V	 1.4V	 1.5A	   	   	   	 -	 -
621-AP1086TL-U	 AP1086TL-U	 Quasi-LDO	 TO220-3L	 12V	 Adjustable	 1.4V	 1.5A	   	   	   	 -	 -
621-AP1115AY18L-13	 AP1115AY18L-13	 Quasi-LDO	 SOT-89	 18V	 1.8V	 1.3V	 600mA	   	   	   	 2500
621-AP1115AY33L-13	 AP1115AY33L-13	 Quasi-LDO	 SOT-89	 18V	 3.3V	 1.3V	 600mA	   	   	   	 2500
621-AP1115AYL-13	 AP1115AYL-13	 Quasi-LDO	 SOT-89	 18V	 Adjustable	 1.3V	 600mA	   	   	   	 2500
621-AP1115BY18L-13	 AP1115BY18L-13	 Quasi-LDO	 SOT-89	 18V	 1.8V	 1.3V	 600mA	   	   	   	 2500
621-AP1115BY33L-13	 AP1115BY33L-13	 Quasi-LDO	 SOT-89	 18V	 3.3V	 1.3V	 600mA	   	   	   	 2500
621-AP1115BYL-13	 AP1115BYL-13	 Quasi-LDO	 SOT-89	 18V	 Adjustable	 1.3V	 600mA	   	   	   	 2500
621-AP1117D15L-13	 AP1117D15L-13	 Quasi-LDO	 TO252-3L	 12V	 1.5V	 1.4V	 1A	   	   	   	 2500
621-AP1117D18L-13	 AP1117D18L-13	 Quasi-LDO	 TO252-3L	 12V	 1.8V	 1.4V	 1A	   	   	   	 2500
621-AP1117D25L-13	 AP1117D25L-13	 Quasi-LDO	 TO252-3L	 12V	 2.5V	 1.4V	 1A	   	   	   	 2500
621-AP1117D33L-13	 AP1117D33L-13	 Quasi-LDO	 TO252-3L	 12V	 3.3V	 1.4V	 1A	   	   	   	 2500
621-AP1117DL-13	 AP1117DL-13	 Quasi-LDO	 TO252-3L	 12V	 Adjustable	 1.4V	 1A	   	   	   	 2500
621-AP1117E15G-13	 AP1117E15G-13	 Quasi-LDO	 SOT223-3L	 12V	 1.5V	 1.4V	 1A	   	   	   	 2500
621-AP1117E18G-13	 AP1117E18G-13	 Quasi-LDO	 SOT223-3L	 12V	 1.8V	 1.4V	 1A	   	   	   	 2500
621-AP1117E25G-13	 AP1117E25G-13	 Quasi-LDO	 SOT223-3L	 12V	 2.5V	 1.4V	 1A	   	   	   	 2500
621-AP1117E33G-13	 AP1117E33G-13	 Quasi-LDO	 SOT223-3L	 12V	 3.3V	 1.4V	 1A	   	   	   	 2500
621-AP1117E50G-13	 AP1117E50G-13	 Quasi-LDO	 SOT223-3L	 12V	 5.0V	 1.4V	 1A	   	   	   	 2500
621-AP1117EG-13	 AP1117EG-13	 Quasi-LDO	 SOT223-3L	 12V	 Adjustable	 1.4V	 1A	   	   	   	 2500
621-AP1117K18L-13	 AP1117K18L-13	 Quasi-LDO	 TO263-3L	 12V	 1.8V	 1.4V	 1A	   	   	   	 800
621-AP1117K33L-13	 AP1117K33L-13	 Quasi-LDO	 TO263-3L	 12V	 3.3V	 1.4V	 1A	   	   	   	 800
621-AP1117KL-13	 AP1117KL-13	 Quasi-LDO	 TO263-3L	 12V	 Adjustable	 1.4V	 1A	   	   	   	 800
621-AP1117T33L-U	 AP1117T33L-U	 Quasi-LDO	 TO220-3L	 12V	 3.3V	 1.4V	 1A	   	   	   	 -	 -
621-AP1117TL-U	 AP1117TL-U	 Quasi-LDO	 TO220-3L	 12V	 Adjustable	 1.4V	 1A	   	   	   	 -	 -
621-AP1117Y33L-13	 AP1117Y33L-13	 Quasi-LDO	 SOT89-3L	 12V	 3.3V	 1.4V	 1A	   	   	   	 2500
621-AP1117YL-13	 AP1117YL-13	 Quasi-LDO	 SOT89-3L	 12V	 Adjustable	 1.4V	 1A	   	   	   	 2500
621-AP1121ASL-13	 AP1121ASL-13	 Quasi-LDO	 SOP-8L	 18V	 3.3V/2.5V	 1.3V	 1A	   	   	   	 2500
621-AP1122EG-13	 AP1122EG-13	 Quasi-LDO	 SOT223-3L	 12V	 1.2V	 1.3V	 1A	   	   	   	 2500
621-AP1122YL-13	 AP1122YL-13	 Quasi-LDO	 SOT89-3L	 12V	 1.2V	 1.3V	 1A	   	   	   	 2500
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 25 100
DIodes inc. Linear Voltage Regulators
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics